
National Finals 2019. Santa Pod Raceway. United Kingdom. 

JUNIOR DRAG BIKE  TSI RACENET SYSTEM 2019-09-21 
PROGRESSIVE LADDER FOR  5 CARS  18:42:52

1  1       BLADE DUMMER     
JBP                        

               
              

               
              

WINNER           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

               
              

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

3  69      CIARAN LUCAS     
JBM                        

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

5  2       LIAM HOLGATE     
JBP                        

   Bye         
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

2  4       MEG TALBOT       
JBP                        

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

4  3       CASEY HOLGATE    
JBM                        

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      


